Asignacion Escuelas
Concurso Jerarquia Directiva 2025

NIVEL: ESPECIAL

22519046
22603329
23342636
24037960
24115171
24207060
24255401
24707389
25508476
25587170
25723720
25742183
26055498
26305464
26595308
26779472
26838494
26922880
27174364

EDUCACION ESPECIAL
EDUCACION ESPECIAL
EDUCACION ESPECIAL
EDUCACION ESPECIAL
EDUCACION ESPECIAL
EDUCACION ESPECIAL
EDUCACION ESPECIAL
EDUCACION ESPECIAL
EDUCACION ESPECIAL
EDUCACION ESPECIAL
EDUCACION ESPECIAL
EDUCACION ESPECIAL
EDUCACION ESPECIAL
EDUCACION ESPECIAL
EDUCACION ESPECIAL
EDUCACION ESPECIAL
EDUCACION ESPECIAL
EDUCACION ESPECIAL
EDUCACION ESPECIAL

Apellido y nombre

FUNES, MARCELA BIBIANA
SANTOS, VIVIANA ISABEL LOURDES
VICTORIO, SABINA HEBE

ACOSTA, CAROLINA ANDREA
VILLEGAS, MARIELA NOEMI
CRUCENO, LUCIA NATALIA

MOYA, FERNANDA VERONICA
GARCIA, PATRICIA ALEJANDRA
GOMEZ, GABRIEL A

RAVIDA, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
DELGADO SANCHEZ, PAOLA FABIANA
RODRIGUEZ, ELISA CAROLINA
GUZMAN, NERINA

BAEZ, JIMENA

MODON, ELIANA BEATRIZ
ESTRELLA, MARIA FERNANDA
UVALLES, PAOLA LORENA
ALONSO, MARIELA SUSANA
MARTINEZ, ANA LAURA

N° ESCUELA

2710
2717
2023
2045
2030
2027
2020
2042
2052
2031
2712
2011
2004
2711
2016
2051
2012
2007
2707

NOMBRE ESCUELA

SIN NOMBRE
DR. IGNACIO PIROVANO

CLUB DE LEONES DE TUNUYAN
DR. JUAN MAURIN NAVARRO

ANTENOR RIVEROS
LEY 4934

ALBERTO JUAIRE
HUGO DUCH

PEDRO DEL CASTILLO

PROF. ESTELA COSTANTINI
DR. ROMELIO R.VILLALOBOS

PROF. JERONIMOQ S. SEMORILLE

CIUDAD DE LUJAN DE CUYO

MARIA TERESA A. DE ARANEO

PROFESORA MARTA CAPITANELLI DE SANCHEZ

LYDIA SOFIA BUHRER
DR. EMILIO CONI

DR. RAUL RICARDO ALFONSIN

Profesor lasherino José Marti




Asignacion Escuelas
Concurso Jerarquia Directiva 2025

NIVEL: ESPECIAL

Apellido y nombre

N° ESCUELA

DIRECCION GENERAL
DE ESCUELAS

NOMBRE ESCUELA

27200080
27349859
27402146
27498785
27612086
27765662
27826794
27887374
27985882
28111004
28539503
28547614
28599611
28926832
28932260
29102324
29267770
29327037
29428471

EDUCACION ESPECIAL
EDUCACION ESPECIAL
EDUCACION ESPECIAL
EDUCACION ESPECIAL
EDUCACION ESPECIAL
EDUCACION ESPECIAL
EDUCACION ESPECIAL
EDUCACION ESPECIAL
EDUCACION ESPECIAL
EDUCACION ESPECIAL
EDUCACION ESPECIAL
EDUCACION ESPECIAL
EDUCACION ESPECIAL
EDUCACION ESPECIAL
EDUCACION ESPECIAL
EDUCACION ESPECIAL
EDUCACION ESPECIAL
EDUCACION ESPECIAL
EDUCACION ESPECIAL

LUCERO, NATALIA GRACIELA
DOMINGUEZ, BETIANA

MARTINEZ, PABLO JAVIER
ASCURRA, CARLA PAOLA
CARABAIAL, LETICIA VANESA

VAIA SFREDDO, PAMELA VERONICA
CANETE, ANGELA ELENA
MANTOVAN, JESICA

CERDA, MARIA LAURA

LOBOS BAZAN, NATALIA CAROLINA
REYES, CARINA TERESITA

ORTEGA, ELIANA SUSANA
GARCIA, ANDREA PAOLA

NIETO, SILVANA BEATRIZ
CARMONA, GUILLERMO ANIBAL
COLABELLO, ESTELA GISELA
MARIN, MARIELA CECILIA
MANTELLO, CARLA ANALIA
BOROVEC, SARA NOEMI

2046
2044
2038
2006
2043
2013
2033
2029
2703
2014
2030
2008
2053
2026
2021
2015
2702
2050
2048

PROF. MARIA ESTHER RETA
Ciudad de La Paz

DR. EFRAIN DANTE GICOLINI
HELLEN KELLER

DR. ROBERTO ZALDIVAR

DR. VICENTE POLIMENI

FIDELA MALDONADO DE CANO
DR. ALFREDO PERRUPATO
SERGIO CATENA

DR. AMADEOQ JOSE CICCHITTI
DR. JUAN MAURIN NAVARRO
DR. ERNESTO MATONS
Suboficial Hernan R. Rodriguez /
NUESTRA SENORA DE LUJAN [
TTE. CNEL. P. SCHILARDI

ALFREDO ROQUE VITOLO

EDUARDO JOSE PRIMITIVO CHIMENO Cfﬁa

ELVIRA FERRARIS f N/
| ¢ TAGDERCA

N i

Ana Maria Polito de Fiondella




Asignacion Escuelas
Concurso Jerarquia Directiva 2025

NIVEL: ESPECIAL

29488639
29681856
29819561
29880780
29918173
30018510
30051537
30446662
30545903
30588058
30857064
31764918
31778267
32368111
32385709
32975712
33630354
33704857
33801009

EDUCACION ESPECIAL
EDUCACION ESPECIAL
EDUCACION ESPECIAL
EDUCACION ESPECIAL
EDUCACION ESPECIAL
EDUCACION ESPECIAL
EDUCACION ESPECIAL
EDUCACION ESPECIAL
EDUCACION ESPECIAL
EDUCACION ESPECIAL
EDUCACION ESPECIAL
EDUCACION ESPECIAL
EDUCACION ESPECIAL
EDUCACION ESPECIAL
EDUCACION ESPECIAL
EDUCACION ESPECIAL
EDUCACION ESPECIAL
EDUCACION ESPECIAL
EDUCACION ESPECIAL

Apellido y nombre

CORDOBA, MARIA BELEN
SEVILLA, LAURA VERONICA
CERVANTES, ALEJANDRA
MURNQZ, ANA LIA

LUCERO, FRANCISCA LOURDES
MORAN, JOHANA GISELA
PENA, MARIA LUJAN

MIRA, LORENA ALEJANDRA
RIZZANTI, CINTHIA GIMENA
BUSTOS, MARA

LOBO, MARTA CECILIA
GUZMAN, GUILLERMO ANDRES
FUNES, NOELIA NATALIA
MARTINEZ MEINARDO, YESICA ROMINA
TABORDA, MARIELA GISELLE
LINARDELLI, MARIA VICTORIA
BARGAS, MAYRA CELESTE
BOCHACA, SOFIA VICTORIA
LIOY, NOELIA RITA

N° ESCUELA

2002
2701
2024
2032
2713
2041
2018
2005
2716
2708
2039
2022
2036
2028
2010
2012
2715
2017
2009

NOMBRE ESCUELA

PEDRO NOLASCO FERREYRA
ESPECIAL DE ARTE APLICADO

DR. AMADEQ NATALE

PROFESOR LUIS MORZONE

S/NOMBRE

ESTEBAN ANTONIO JURICICH

PROF CANDIDO FAJARDO

RAQUEL MENENDEZ DE PAVON

ROSA ELENA MARTINELLI

CIUDAD DE TUNUYAN

PADRE JOSE ALFREDO CARRONE
MARCELINO DEL C BENAVENTE

DR. JACINTO ALVAREZ

DR. ENRIQUE L. DAY

DR. NICOLAS PAPERNO

LYDIA SOFIA BUHRER

LAS BOVEDAS

CNEL.DE MARINA TOMAS ESPORA )
MARIA A.ZAPATA DE CATENA |

- nANAE
Esc. VIV IANAL.

g T;‘.L’:ﬂ.‘E CA



DIRECCION GENERAL
DE ESCUELAS

Asignacioén Escuelas DG /
Concurso Jerarquia Directiva 2025 ;

NIVEL: ESPECIAL

Apellido y nombre N°® ESCUELA NOMBRE ESCUELA

58 34608267 EDUCACION ESPECIAL ARIAS, YANINA PAMELA 2018 PROF CANDIDO FAJARDO
59 35254937 EDUCACION ESPECIAL GOMEZ, MARIA BELEN 2711 CIUDAD DE LUJAN DE CUYO A
0 35627422 EDUCACION ESPECIAL PEREZ, CINTHIA 2016 MARIA TERESA A. DE ARANEO f !
61 21560366 EDUCACION ESPECIAL CASTILLA, MARCELA BEATRIZ 2036 DR. JACINTO ALVAREZ '
62 18840607 EDUCACION ESPECIAL ROSAS VILLAGRA, NORMA ESTHER 2044 Ciudad de La Paz




